Annual Town Election - April 15, 2021

Town of West Tisbury - Unoffical Results

Total Voters This Election
Total Registered Voters
Percentage Turnout

Moderator
Daniel A Waters
Blanks
Write-Ins

Total

Selectman

Jeffrey "Skipper" Manter
Blanks

Write-Ins

Total

Board of Health
Timothy A. Barnett
Blanks

Write-Ins

Total

Board of Assessors
Michael Colaneri
Blanks

Write-Ins

Total

Town Clerk

Tara J Whiting-Wells
Blanks

Write-Ins

Total

Tree Warden
Jeremiah Brown
Blanks
Write-Ins

Total

Library Trustee (three years)
Robert J.P. Hauck

Lynn P. Hoeft
Blanks
Write-Ins
Total

Finance Committee (three years)

Gregory W. Orcutt
Blanks

Write-Ins

Total

Total Votes
97
2,675
3.63%

87

10

97

75

22

97

86

10

97

69

25

97

96

97

85

12

97

76

71

47

194

81

16

97

Machine
Count

94

0%

84

10

94

72

21

93

83

10

93

66

25

91

93

94

82

94

73

69

46

188

78

16

94

Write-In
Count

0%

Hand
Count

0%

Overseas
Count

0%

Vote For #

Total This

Race

97

97

97

97

97

97

194

97



Finance Committee (two years)
Catherine H. Minkiewicz

Blanks

Write-Ins

Total

Parks and Recreation Committee

Lisa Amols

Jeffrey "Skipper" Manter
Blanks

Write-Ins

Total

Constable
Timothy A. Barnett
Blanks

Write-Ins

Total

72
24

97

71
73
50

194

88

97

71
22

93

69
70
48

187

85

94

97

194

97



