## Town of West Tisbury - Unoffical Results

	Total Votes	Machine Count	Write-In Count	Hand Count	Overseas Count	Vote For #	Total This Race
Total Voters This Election	97	94		3			
Total Registered Voters	2,675						
Percentage Turnout	3.63%	0%	0%	0%	0%		
<u>Moderator</u>						1	97
Daniel A Waters	87	84		3			
Blanks	10	10					
Write-Ins	0						
Total	97	94	0	3	0		
O de starse							07
Selectman	75	70		0		1	97
Jeffrey "Skipper" Manter	75	72	1	3			
Blanks Write-Ins	22 1 0	21	1				
Total	97	93	1	3	0		
1 otal	57	90		5	0		
Board of Health						1	97
Timothy A. Barnett	86	83		3			07
Blanks	10	10		Ū.			
Write-Ins	1 1		1				
Total	97	93	1	3	0		
Board of Assessors						1	97
Michael Colaneri	69	66		3			
Blanks	25	25					
Write-Ins	3 3		3				
Total	97	91	3	3	0		
Town Clerk						1	97
Tara J Whiting-Wells	96	93		3			
Blanks	1	1					
Write-Ins	0			-	-		
Total	97	94	0	3	0		
Tree Minuter						4	07
Tree Warden	05	00		2		1	97
Jeremiah Brown Blanks	85 12	82 12		3			
Write-Ins	0	12					
Total	97	94	0	3	0		
10tal	51		0	0	0		
Library Trustee (three years)						2	194
Robert J.P. Hauck	76	73		3			
Lynn P. Hoeft	71	69		2			
Blanks	47	46		1			
Write-Ins	0						
Total	194	188	0	6	0		
Finance Committee (three years)						1	97
Gregory W. Orcutt	81	78		3			
Blanks	16	16					
Write-Ins	0						
Total	97	94	0	3	0		

<u>Finance Committee (two years)</u>							1	97
Catherine H. Minkiewicz		72	71		1			
Blanks		24	22		2			
Write-Ins	1	1		1				
Total		97	93	1	3	0		
Parks and Recreation Committee							2	194
Lisa Amols		71	69		2			
Jeffrey "Skipper" Manter		73	70		3			
Blanks		50	48	1	1			
Write-Ins	1	0						
Total		194	187	1	6	0		
<u>Constable</u>							1	97
Timothy A. Barnett		88	85		3			
Blanks		9	9					
Write-Ins		0						
Total		97	94	0	3	0		